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2-157
ŠATNA I

2-158
PŘEDSÍŇ I

2-158a
SPRCHA I

2-159
WC I

2-160
ŠATNA II

2-161
PŘEDSÍŇ II

2-161a
SPRCHA II

2-162
WC II

2-164
ÚKLID II

2-163
SKLAD OBCHODU
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Č. Název místnosti Plocha (m2)

2-160
2-161
2-161a
2-162
2-163
2-164

ŠATNA II
PŘEDSÍŇ II
SPRCHA II
WC II
SKLAD OBCHODU
ÚKLID II

6,28
3,94
1,65
1,50

32,51
16,93
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